Starterliste

6.ADAC Jugend Enduro Dahlen
vom 03.10.2021 bis 03.10.2021

Veranstalter : MSC Dahlene.V.im ADAC
Starter : 68
Stand : 29.09.2021 18:47:44

im ADAC

o
{ﬁ MSC DAHLEN E.V.

ADAC Enduro Jugend Cup Ost

Schiiler 50
15 Starter
Nr. Name Wohnort Fahrzeug
103 E Baltruweit, Thies Oranienburg @ Husgvarna
106 E Meier, Louis Bennewitz e KTM
107 E Kegel, John Doberlug-Kirchhain @ Husgvarna
1w [ Kegel, Mexx Doberlug-Kirchhain @ KTM
12 [ Degen, Edgar Lossatal e KTM
13 [ Richter, Constantin Launitz KM
1s  [EE Ziechner, Paui Dahlen @ KTM
us  [EEE Rutsch, Jordan Letschin 2 KTM
120 E Bach, Kurt Zschopau @ Husgvarna
122 [EEE Schirmer, Dustin Gelenau KM
144 E Doras, Emil Foritz @ Husgvarna
186 E Richter, Max Erlau @ Husgvarna
192 E Safra, Linus Grimma @ Husgvarna
105 [N Kretschel, Marvin Parthenstein @ KTM
190 [EEE Schneider, Max Lauterta @ KTM
Schiler 65
14 Starter
Nr. Name Wohnort Fahrzeug
206 E Meier, Gabriel L ossatal @ Husgvarna
207 [HEE Gersdorf, Hans Steinhéfel sme KTM
212 E Durrenfeld, Luis Hohenwutzen fg‘ Y amaha
214 M Fescher, Robin Dahlen @  vamaha
220 E Riibesamen, Noah Arnstein G GasGes
221 E Baum, Lenny Wermsdorf e KTM
23 [ Saure, Edvard Massen/ OT Tanneberg e KTM
22 [ SuRmuth, Willi Hanchen mme KTM
225 E Hofer, Magdalena Dornburg-Camburg s KTM
226 E Winnige, Sarah Treplin Elj Husgvarna
230 [ Schettler, Michel Zwénitz e KTM
240 E Bieger, Norman Gottschdorf @ Husgvarna
204 B lieger, Franz Kolkwitz s KTM
288 E Reimer, Lenny Krumhermersdorf e KTM
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Bewer ber
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Bewer ber
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Jugend 85B

14 Starter
Nr

351 [
352
354
356
360
361
368
370
an
372
380
382
393
308

Jugend 85 A

6 Starter
Nr.

305
324
325
327
334
338

Jugend 125

19 Starter
Nr.
406

410
411
415
422
425

447
451
460
477
478
480
486
488
491
494
499

Name

Damerau, Fritz
Sprenger, Artur
Voith, Maximilian
Meier, Lea
Stumpe, Simon
Welsch, Lasse
Richter, Paul
Krenz, Carlotta
Engelmann, Moritz
Zachow, Dion
Vatovec, Noel
Franke, Alfred
KeRler, Emil
Schiffner, Fabio

Name

Krumbiegel, Lenny
Schladitz, Tim
SiRmuth, Lina
Rybicki, Hieronymo
Ziegler, Timm
Hohenstein, Erwin

Name

Riedel, Kenny
Zeipert, Leon
Schaaf, Peter
Buhlan, Anton
Schad, Julian
WeilRwange, Lucien
Graf, Justin
Damerau, Willi
Jonat, Maris
Dombrowski, Sky
Roder, Oliver
Lang, Collin
Priinstner, Franz
Melnikoff, Felix
Jahn, Colin

Weidauer, Marie-Luise

Schott, Leon
Miiller, Oskar
Hieke, Vaentino
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Wohnort
Bernsdorf

Torgau

Thiersheim

L ossatal

Lossatal OT Meltewitz
Luckau / OT Furstlich Drehna
Erlau

L ossatal

Zschopau

Kolkwitz

Berlin

Leisnig

Plauen

Penig

Wohnort
Oberschona OT Langhennersdorf

Mockrehna
Hénchen
Konigsbriick
Berlin

Sagar

Wohnort
Zwonitz

Leipzig

Grimma/OT Prositz
Radebeul

Lossatal OT Muglenz
Freiberg
Finsterwalde
Bernsdorf
Griinhainichen OT Waldkirchen
Marienberg

Zorbig

Reichenbach

Wourzen OT Dehnitz
Werben

Mockrehna

Leisnig
Grossriickerswalde

L ossatal

Gosdlitz

=

MSC DahleneV.im ADAC

Fahr zeug
Husgvarna

Husgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husgvarna
TM Racing
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM

KTM

Fahrzeug
. KTM

@ Husgvarna
s KT™M

#re KTM

s KTM

g KTM

Fahr zeug
KTM

Husgvarna
Beta

KTM

KT™M
Sherco
KTM
Husgvarna
Beta

KTM
Husqvarna
Husgvarna
Fantic Motor
KTM

KTM

Beta

KT™M
Husgvarna
Beta

3B

Bewer ber

ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

ADAC SachsenelV.

Sherco Academy Deutschland

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

ADAC SachsenelV.

3A

Bewer ber

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

Bewerber
ADAC SachseneV./ KTM GST Berlin Racing
ADAC SachsenelV.

ADAC SachsenelV.

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

ADAC SachseneV.
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